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99582 ב בית שמש 14הגליל 
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06/11/2004 תאריך:
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1 מתוך 1דף 

01/001001: מספר 

טלפון:
פקס:

מקור חשבונית מס
לכבוד :

לוקה ברקוביץ: מ    לידי "אופטיוויי  בע
00001מספרכם:

 א4הגביש 
נתניה

ח''ש תאור
15-31/10/20047,500.00שירותי ייעוץ 

500.00הוצאות שונות

: מ"כ ללא מע"סה
0.00 הנחה: %

: כ לתשלום"סה

8,000.00
0.00

8,000.00

9,360.00

1,360.00
: כ לאחר הנחה"סה

17%מ"מע
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